
 
         
Sixth form and college open Days and evenings 2021-2022 

 
Open events will be different this year. The sixth form or college websites will have all the latest 
updates on their open events.  Please email Mrs Dixon if you have any questions or require further 
information: 
 
Mrs Dixon (Careers Advisor) - rdixon@shiresmat.org.uk 
 

Alcester Grammar 6th Form 
www.alcestergs.co.uk 
Tel: 01789 762494 

Thursday 25th November 2021 
 
Register interest via the school website. 
 

Arrow Vale 6th Form (RSA) 
www.arrowvaleacademy.co.uk 
Tel: 01527 526800 

Tuesday 19th October 2021 6-8pm 

South & city college (formerly Bournville) 
www.sccb.ac.uk 
Tel: 0121 477 1300 

Thursday 30th September 2021 4.30-7pm 

Heart of Worcestershire college 
(formally NEW college 
Redditch/Bromsgrove) 
www.howcollege.ac.uk 
Tel: 01527 570020  
 

Saturday 16th October 2021 11am-2pm 

KES - King Edwards VI form 
www.kes.net 
Tel: 01789 293351 

Tuesday 9th November 2021 6.15- 9pm 

Solihull College 
www.solihull.ac.uk 
Tel: 0121 678 7000 

Saturday 27th November 2021 10-2pm 
Tuesday 8th March 5.30-8pm = Blossomfield campus 
Wednesday 9th March 5.30-8pm – Woodlands 
campus 

Solihull 6th form college 
www.solihullsfc.ac.uk 
Tel: 0121 678 7000 

Saturday 16th October 9.30-3.30pm 

South Worcestershire college (now part 
of the Warwickshire college group) 
www.sworcs.ac.uk 
Tel: 01386 712600 
 

College Tour 
 
Pershore College -  Saturday 20th November 2021 
 
Evesham College -Thurs 18th November 2021 5.30-
8.30pm 
 
Booking via the college website is essential 
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Warwickshire college group 
www.warwickshire.ac.uk 
Tel: 01926 318000 

Leamington – Tues 9th November 2021 5.30-8pm 
Moreton Morrell – Sat 13th November 2021 10am-2pm 
Warwick trident college - Thurs 11th Nov 2021 5.30-
8pm  
Rugby – Tuesday 16th November 2021 5.30-8pm 
 

St Augustines Redditch 6th Form 
www.st-augustines.worcs.sch.uk 
Tel: 01527 550400 

Thursday 4th Nov 2021 5.30-8.30pm 

St Benedicts Alcester 6th form 
www.st-benedicts.orh 
Tel: 01789 767030 
 

TBC 

Stratford upon avon college 
www.stratford.ac.uk 
Tel: 01789 266245 
 

Friday 12th November 2021 5.30-7.30pm 
Saturday 13th November 2021 10am-12.30pm 
 
Pre-register via the college website 

Stratford upon avon  school 
www.startforduponavon.com 
Tel: 01789 268051 

Wed 17th November 5.30pm 

Stratford upon avon Grammar girls 6th 
form 
www.sggs.org.uk 
01789 293759 

Wednesday 17th November 2021 
Check school website for more details 

Trinity Redditch 6th form 
www.trinity.worcs.sch.uk 
Tel: 01527 585859 
 

Tuesday 2nd November 2021 6-8pm 

Tudor Grange academy Redditch 
www.redditch.tga.academy.org.uk 
Tel: 01527 523088 

Thursday 30th September 2021 5-7pm 

Worcester 6th form college 
www.wsfc.ac.uk 
Tel: 01905 362600 

Thursday 21st October 2021 4.15-8pm 
Tuesday 9th November 2021 4.15-8pm 

South Bromsgrove High 6th form 
www.southbromsgrove.worcs.sch.uk 
Tel: 01527 831783 
 

Thursday 4th November 2021 
External candidates - 6pm 

North Bromsgrove High 6th form 
www.northbromsgrove.worcs.sch.uk 
Tel: 01527 872375 

Thursday 14th October 6-8pm 

Cadbury College 
www.cadcol.ac.uk 
Tel: 0121 458 3898 

Thursday 11th November  5-7pm 
Saturday 13th November  10-2pm 

South & City College 
https://www.sccb.ac.uk 

Wednesday 17th November 4.30-7pm 
Register via website 
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